HUB_GOV_RPT

FUND TOTAL
TYPE EXPENDI TURE

Hnz-H

$10, 296
$24, 580

Hnz4d

$34, 876

$75
$20, 336

Hnz-H

$257, 560
$247, 126

Hnz4d

$490, 998

$773, 528
$985, 605

*ok ok

HnzH

$1, 750, 912

$1, 041, 460
$1, 277, 649

*k ok

Hnz4d

$2, 297, 199

TOTAL SPENT W TH

HUBS
AMOUNT/ %

$811/ 0. 32%
$3,977/1. 61%

$4, 789/ 0. 98%

$240, 416/ 31. 08%
$197, 902/ 20. 08%
$748/ 0. 07%

$439, 067/ 25. 08%

$241, 228/ 23. 16%
$201, 879/ 15. 80%
$748/ 0. 07%

$443, 857/ 19. 32%

TEXAS HI STORI CALLY UNDERUTI LI ZED BUSI NESS (HUB) SEM - ANUAL REPORT

SECTI ON VI I - STATE
BLACK HI SPANI C
AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ %

AGENCY EXP

V\OVAN
AMOUNT/ %

RECE!
EN

DI TURE DAT

| VED FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014

A

ASI AN PACI FI C

AMOUNT/ %

557-TX VETERI NARY MED DI AGNOSTI C LAB- Heavy Construction Unadjusted Goal is 11.2%

557- TX VETERI NARY MED DI AGNOSTI C LAB-Bui | di ng Construction Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

557- TX VETERI NARY MED DI AGNCSTI C LAB- Speci al

557- TX VETERI NARY MED DI AGNCSTI C LAB- Pr of essi onal

Trade Unadjusted Goal is 32.7%

Servi ce Unadjusted Coal is 23.6%

557- TX VETERI NARY MED DI AGNOSTI C LAB- Ot her Service Unadjusted CGoal is 24.6%

$41/0. 02% $770/ 0. 30%
$76/ 0. 03%

$41/0.01% $846/0. 17%

$3,901/ 1. 58%

$3,901/0. 79%

557- TX VETERI NARY MED DI AGNOSTI C LAB- Commodi ty Purchasing Unadj usted Goal is 21%

$3, 347/ 0. 43% $1, 060/ 0. 14%
$4,972/ 0. 50% $67, 674/ 6. 87%
$149/0.01%

$8, 319/ 0. 48% $68, 884/ 3. 93%

$233, 323/ 30. 16%
$123, 608/ 12. 54%
$599/ 0. 06%

$357, 530/ 20. 42%

557- TX VETERI NARY MED DI AGNOSTI C LAB- Grand Total Expendi

$3, 389/0. 33% $1, 830/ 0. 18%
$4, 972/ 0. 39% $67, 750/ 5. 30%
$149/0. 01%

$8, 361/ 0. 36% $69, 730/ 3. 04%

*** = DOLLARS REPORTED BUT NOT SHOWN | N THESE COLUMNS.
T=TREASURY, N=NON- TREASURY, S=SUBCONTRACTOR FUNDS & PROCUREMENT CARD HUB PURCHASES, TC=TERM CONTRACT.

$233, 323/ 22. 40%
$127, 509/ 9. 98%
$599/ 0. 06%

$361, 432/ 15. 73%

$2, 685/ 0.
$1, 647/ 0.

$4, 332/ 0.
tures

$2, 685/ 0.
$1, 647/ 0.

$4, 332/ 0.

35%
17%

25%

26%
13%

19%

NATI VE AMERI CAN
AMOUNT/ %

02- Apr - 2014

SERVI CE- DI SABLED
VETERAN
AMOUNT/ %



